
Betty and Marvin Zale Early Childhood Learning Center 
2019/2020 School Calendar    

MONTH/DATE DAY EVENT TIME LOCATION 
August 19 Monday New Family Welcome 6:00 p.m. Zinman Hall 

August 19 Monday Parent Orientation 7:15 p.m. Classrooms 

August 20 Tuesday Welcome Visits See Summer 
Mailing Classrooms 

August 21 Wednesday 
First full day 

Pre and After-care 
programs begin 

  

August 23 Friday Kick-off Coffee 9:00 -11:00 a.m. Classroom 9 
August 26 Monday Hot Lunch begins   

N.S .September 2 Monday Labor Day   
September 3 Tuesday Baby & Me begins  Room 10 
September 9 Monday Enrichment classes begin   

N.S. Sept. 30/Oct. 1 Mon./Tues. Rosh Hashanah   
October 8 Tuesday Erev Yom Kippur Noon dismissal  
N.S. Oct. 9 Wednesday Yom Kippur   

N.S. Oct. 14 & 15 Mon./Tues. Sukkot   

N.S. October 21 & 22 Mon./Tues. Shemini Atzeret & 
Simchat Torah    

November 5 Tues. Ladies Night Out 
Boutique 7:00pm  

November 11-15 Mon. -Fri. Scholastic Book Fair  Room 9 

N.S. November 13 Wednesday Parent/Teacher 
Conferences   

November 15 Friday Baby & Me Character 
Breakfast 10:15 a.m. Zinman Hall 

November 22 Friday Shabbat Under the Stars 5:30pm Lge.Playground 
N.S. Nov. 27-29 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving   

Dec. 8 Sunday JCC Zale Open House 10:30-2:30pm  

Week of Dec. 16  Chanukah Parties See Class 
Calendar Room 9 

N.S. Dec. 23-Jan.3  Winter Break   
Dec. 23,24,26,27 

Dec. 30,31 Jan.2,3 M,T,TH,F Winter Mini Camp   

January 6 Monday School Resumes   
N.S. January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Day   

January 25 Saturday JCC Major Fundraiser TBA  

February 7 Friday Tu B’ Shevat Under the 
Stars 5:30pm Large Playground 

TBA Mon. – Wed. Man In My Life  See Class 
Calendar Classrooms 

N.S. February 14 Friday E.C. Conference Tentative  
N.S. February 17 Monday President’s Day   

TBA Mon.- Wed. Woman In My Life See Class 
Calendar  

March 1 Sunday Mitzvah Day TBA  
 N.S. March 11 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conf. Tentative  

March 30, 31, Apr. 1 Mon., 
Tues.,Weds.       Passover Seders See class 

calendar Classrooms 

April 2 Thursday  Pre-K Passover Seder See Class 
calendar Zinman Hall 
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N.S. = NO SCHOOL  
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N.S. April 8 Wednesday Passover begins at sunset   
N.S. April 9-17 Thurs. – Fri. Passover/Spring Break   

April 13,14,17 Mon., 
Tues.,Fri. Spring Mini Camp   

April 20 Monday School Resumes   
May 19, 20 Tues./Wed. Pre-K Graduation 6:30 p.m. Zinman Hall 

May 21 Thursday Last Day of School   

Ongoing Feb-April  Grandparents & Grand 
Friends Shabbat 

See Class 
Calendar Friendship Circle 


